JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

START DATE

1/5/26
2/16/26

3/30/26

5/11/26

START DATE
1/5/26
1/26/26
2/16/26
3/9/26
3/30/26
4/20/26
5/11/26

6/1/26
6/22/26

START DATE
1/5/26
2/16/26

3/30/26

5/11/26

INDUSTRIAL WELDING ACADEMY

6 WEEK TRAINING CALENDAR 2026

END DATE
2/12/26
3/26/26

5/7/26

6/18/26

START DATE
JUNE 6/22/26
JuLy
AUGUST 8/3/26
SEPTEMBER  9/14/26
OCTOBER  10/26/26
NOVEMBER  11/9/26

3 WEEK TRAINING CALENDAR 2026

END DATE

1/23/26
2/12/26
3/5/26

3/26/26
4/16/26

5/7/26
5/29/26

6/18/26
7/9/26

START DATE

JuLy 7/13/26
AUGUST 8/3/26
8/24/26

SEPTEMBER 9/14/26
OCTOBER 10/5/26
10/26/26

NOVEMBER 11/16/26
DECEMBER  11/30/25

12 WEEK TRAINING CALENDAR 2026

END DATE
3/26/26
5/7/26

6/18/26

7/30/26

START DATE
JUNE 6/22/26
JuLy
AUGUST 8/3/26
SEPTEMBER  9/14/26

Classes Offered Based Upon Availability

END DATE

7/30/26

9/10/26
10/22/26
12/3/26

12/17/26

END DATE
7/30/26
8/20/26
9/10/26
10/1/26

10/22/26
11/12/26
12/3/26

12/17/25

END DATE

9/10/26

10/22/26

12/3/26



