



## INDUSTRIAL WELDING ACADEMY

### 6 WEEK TRAINING CALENDAR 2026

	START DATE	END DATE		START DATE	END DATE
<b>JANUARY</b>	1/5/26	2/12/26	<b>JUNE</b>	6/22/26	7/30/26
<b>FEBRUARY</b>	2/16/26	3/26/26	<b>JULY</b>		
<b>MARCH</b>	3/30/26	5/7/26	<b>AUGUST</b>	8/3/26	9/10/26
<b>APRIL</b>			<b>SEPTEMBER</b>	9/14/26	10/22/26
<b>MAY</b>	5/11/26	6/18/26	<b>OCTOBER</b>	10/26/26	12/3/26
			<b>NOVEMBER</b>	11/9/26	12/17/26

### 3 WEEK TRAINING CALENDAR 2026

	START DATE	END DATE		START DATE	END DATE
<b>JANUARY</b>	1/5/26	1/23/26	<b>JULY</b>	7/13/26	7/30/26
	1/26/26	2/12/26			
<b>FEBRUARY</b>	2/16/26	3/5/26	<b>AUGUST</b>	8/3/26	8/20/26
				8/24/26	9/10/26
<b>MARCH</b>	3/9/26	3/26/26	<b>SEPTEMBER</b>	9/14/26	10/1/26
	3/30/26	4/16/26			
<b>APRIL</b>	4/20/26	5/7/26	<b>OCTOBER</b>	10/5/26	10/22/26
				10/26/26	11/12/26
<b>MAY</b>	5/11/26	5/29/26	<b>NOVEMBER</b>	11/16/26	12/3/26
<b>JUNE</b>	6/1/26	6/18/26	<b>DECEMBER</b>	11/30/25	12/17/25
	6/22/26	7/9/26			

### 12 WEEK TRAINING CALENDAR 2026

	START DATE	END DATE		START DATE	END DATE
<b>JANUARY</b>	1/5/26	3/26/26	<b>JUNE</b>	6/22/26	9/10/26
<b>FEBRUARY</b>	2/16/26	5/7/26	<b>JULY</b>		
<b>MARCH</b>	3/30/26	6/18/26	<b>AUGUST</b>	8/3/26	10/22/26
<b>APRIL</b>			<b>SEPTEMBER</b>	9/14/26	12/3/26
<b>MAY</b>	5/11/26	7/30/26			

Classes Offered Based Upon Availability